
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Iden Stover Labette County 121.5 185.0 0

2 Ethan Weber Piper High School 120.3 150.0 0

3 Laykin Brown Wellington Crusaders 118.7 145.0 0

4 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 122.2 135.0 0

5 Samuel Farrow Tonganoxie 118.0 120.0 0

6 Colton Ray Ottawa High School 118.2 115.0 0

7 Derek Rausch Wellington Crusaders 120.5 105.0 0

8 Havok Kiser Ottawa High School 115.6 100.0 0

9 Jack Janzen Circle High School 120.0 0 0

10 Tace James Labette County 122.0 0 0

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Iden Stover Labette County 121.5 255.0 0

2 Ethan Weber Piper High School 120.3 225.0 0

3 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 122.2 200.0 0

4 Samuel Farrow Tonganoxie 118.0 185.0 0

5 Laykin Brown Wellington Crusaders 118.7 160.0 0

6 Derek Rausch Wellington Crusaders 120.5 145.0 0

7 Havok Kiser Ottawa High School 115.6 140.0 0

8 Colton Ray Ottawa High School 118.2 140.0 0

9 Jack Janzen Circle High School 120.0 0 0

10 Tace James Labette County 122.0 0 0



Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Iden Stover Labette County 121.5 205.0 0

2 Ethan Weber Piper High School 120.3 165.0 0

3 Laykin Brown Wellington Crusaders 118.7 155.0 0

4 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 122.2 140.0 0

5 Samuel Farrow Tonganoxie 118.0 135.0 0

6 Derek Rausch Wellington Crusaders 120.5 125.0 0

7 Colton Ray Ottawa High School 118.2 120.0 0

8 Havok Kiser Ottawa High School 115.6 100.0 0

9 Jack Janzen Circle High School 120.0 0 0

10 Tace James Labette County 122.0 0 0

Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Iden Stover Labette County 121.5 645.0 10

2 Ethan Weber Piper High School 120.3 540.0 8

3 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 122.2 475.0 6

4 Laykin Brown Wellington Crusaders 118.7 460.0 4

5 Samuel Farrow Tonganoxie 118.0 440.0 2

6 Colton Ray Ottawa High School 118.2 375.0 1

7 Derek Rausch Wellington Crusaders 120.5 375.0 0

8 Havok Kiser Ottawa High School 115.6 340.0 0

9 Jack Janzen Circle High School 120.0 0 0

10 Tace James Labette County 122.0 0 0


